Patchpanels
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Sliding Patch Panels
SC Multimode Simplex
S03
(24 port) With
S03SCM04 4 adapters
S03SCM08 8 adapters
S03SCM12 12 adapters
S03SCM16 16 adapters
S03SCM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSPHBRBEIGE
SC Singlemode Simplex
S03
(24 port) With
S03SCS04 4 adapters
S03SCS08 8 adapters
S03SCS12 12 adapters
S03SCS16 16 adapters
S03SCS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSZR02
MTRJ
S03
(24 port) With
S03MTM04 4 adapters
S03MTM08 8 adapters
S03MTM12 12 adapters
S03MTM16 16 adapters
S03MTM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. MTRJUNITER
E2000-APC
S03
(24 port) With
S03E2A04 4 adapters
S03E2A08 8 adapters
S03E2A12 12 adapters
S03E2A16 16 adapters
S03E2A24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. E2APCUGREEN
E2000 Singlemode
S03
(24 port) With
S03E2S04 4 adapters
S03E2S08 8 adapters
S03E2S12 12 adapters
S03E2S16 16 adapters
S03E2S24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. E2UBLUE
LC Multimode Duplex
S03
(24 port) With
S03LCM04 4 adapters
S03LCM08 8 adapters
S03LCM12 12 adapters
S03LCM16 16 adapters
S03LCM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBEIGE
LC Singlemode Duplex
S03
(24 port) With
S03LCS04 4 adapters
S03LCS08 8 adapters
S03LCS12 12 adapters
S03LCS16 16 adapters
S03LCS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBLUE
SCA Singlemode Simplex
S03
(24 port) With
S03SCA04 4 adapters
S03SCA08 8 adapters
S03SCA12 12 adapters
S03SCA16 16 adapters
S03SCA24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCAPCUSGREEN
Unloaded Panel S03XXX00
Width: 19” - 483mm Depth: 200mm Height: 1U Weight: 2.8kg Fully loaded Black (available in grey)
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes 2 x 20mm gland holes
Specification
S03 - Sliding 24 Port SC / LC / E2000 Patch Panel
Easy panel identification labelling
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes
2 x 20mm gland holes